NIM Nama Kode Mata Kuliah Nama Mata Kuliah Hari

842001014 SABRAH AILIYYA MKD202 Jumat
842001005 MUHAMMAD ILHAM MKD202 Jumat
842001007 YOSEP SWASONO AGUS MKD202 Jumat
842001002 MICHAEL DWIPUTRA MKD202 Jumat
842001006 DIMAS CHANDRA MAULANA MKD202 Jumat

842001017 AMASA ESAF HENDRIKUS NDOLOE MKD202 Jumat



Temu0l Temu02 Temu03 Temu04 Temu05 Temu06 TemuO7 Temu08

I T T T T T

H

I T T T T

H

I T T T T

H

I T T T T

H

I T T T T

H

I T T T T

H

I T T T T

H
H

T

Temu 09

I T T T T T



Temul0 Temull Temul2 Temul3d Temul4d Temul5 Temul6 Jml Presensi Jml Temu

H H H H H H 0 14
S S H H H H H 0 14
H H H H H H 0 14
H H H H H H H 0 14
H H H H H H H 0 14
H H H H H H 0 14



Detail
Detail
Detail
Detail
Detail
Detail
Detail

1D1000
24,764
24,764
24,764
24,764
24,764
24,764



